DATE

03/03/2014

03/27/2014

03/27/2014

04/10/2014

04/17-
18/2014

05/08/2014

06/12/2014

06/18/2014

07/10/2014

07/10/2014

10/16/2014

2014 Local CE Class Information

INSTRUCTOR

ProTRAIN

Denise Lones

Denise Lones

Mike Alvarez

Carla Cross

Fili Meyers

WR
Leadership

Bill Clarke &
Dr. Darrell
Olsen

Doug
Tingvall

Doug
Tingvall

Annie

Fitzsimmons

CLASS

Lunch & Learn - Microsoft Publisher

Memorable Marketing

Win Win Megotiating

CORE

Train the Trainer

List To Sell

General Membership Meeting - Local
Housing Market & Washinston
Realtors Update

Water Issues Summit

OSCAR

RE Tech

FORMS

TIME
12pm-
1pm

B:30am-
12pm
1pm-
4:30pm
1:30pm-
S5pm
Bam-
Spm

dam-
Spm

11:30am-

1:30pm

9:30am-
1:30pm

8:30am-
12pm
1pm-
5pm
Bam-
Spm

CLOCK
HOURS

NO

3.5

3.5

3.5

15

7.5

NO

3.5

3.5

4.0

7.5



