2014 Local CE Class Information

DATE	INSTRUCTOR	CLASS	TIME	CLOCK HOURS
03/03/2014	ProTRAIN	Lunch & Learn - Microsoft Publisher	12pm- 1pm	NO
03/27/2014	Denise Lones	Memorable Marketing	8:30am- 12pm	3.5
03/27/2014	Denise Lones	Win Win Negotiating	1pm- 4:30pm	3.5
04/10/2014	Mike Alvarez	CORE	1:30pm- 5pm	3.5
04/17- 18/2014	Carla Cross	<u>Train the Trainer</u>	8am- 5pm	15
05/08/2014	Pili Meyers	List To Sell	8am- 5pm	7.5
06/12/2014	WR Leadership	General Membership Meeting - Local Housing Market & Washington Realtors Update	11:30am- 1:30pm	NO
06/18/2014	Bill Clarke & Dr. Darrell Olsen	Water Issues Summit	9:30am- 1:30pm	3.5
07/10/2014	Doug Tingvall	OSCAR	8:30am- 12pm	3.5
07/10/2014	Doug Tingvall	RE Tech	1pm- 5pm	4.0
10/16/2014	Annie Fitzsimmons	<u>FORMS</u>	8am- 5pm	7.5